S

o

Sheet Title
TI TLE SHEET

1
2
3
3A
3B
3C
3D
3E
3F
4
4A

[E—

ooooOoooooaa

0 ~N o O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43

44

45

46

47

O 0O 0 o0 o0 ooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooon

I NDEX OF SHEETS

GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL
GENERAL

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

www.WhitleySiddons.com

7/10/2019 BEXAR 0253-04-158 US 281 $2,215,587|CORRIDOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

NOTES
NOTES
NOTES
NOTES

GENERAL
GENERAL NOTES

GENERAL NOTES

ESTI MATE & QUANTI TY
ESTI MATE & QUANTI TY
SUMMARY OF QUANTI TI E
SUMVMARY OF QUANTI TI E
SUMVARY OF
SUMVARY OF
ELECTRI CAL

NOTES

QUANTI TI E

TCP NARRATI VE SHEET
TCP NARRATI VE SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC - 14 SHEET
BC 14 SHEET 10
BC 14 SHEET 11
BC 14 SHEET 12
TCP - 18

TCP - 18

TCP - 18

TCP 18

TCP - 18

TCP - 12

TCP - 12

TCP 6-4 - 12

GF 31 -14

GF 31 DAT-14

GF 31 Ms-17

SGT 10S31-16

SGT 11S31-18

SGT 12S31 -18

[

FAAIFRRARRK

P PP O0O~NOOUOOM~WDNLER
'

DO NNNEDNEREO
'

'
NEFE, PO O A~O!
'

SHEET
SHEET
S
S

S

1 OF 2
2 OF 2

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12
OF 12
OF 12
OF 12

CONNECTI VI TY DI AGRAM SL 1604
CONNECTI VI TY DI AGRAM SL 1604

PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 1 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 2 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 3 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 4 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 5 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 6 OF 21

r = Revised Sheet

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

NO.

NO.

NO.

NO.

NO.

NO.

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

SL

QUANTI TI ES US 281 SHEET 1 OF 2

SERVI CE SUMMARY SHEET 1 OF 1
PROJECT LAYOUT SL 1604 SHEET 1 OF 2
PROJECT LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 2 OF 2

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

ooooooooooooooOoOoooboo o o o0 o000 o0oo0b0O0o0o0oo0ooooaao

Sheet
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87

Title
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT

SHEET 7 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 8 OF 21
PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT
SHEET 9 OF 21

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

LOCATI ON

NO.

NO.

NO.

7 SL 1604

8 SL 1604

9 SL 1604

PROPOSED
SHEET 10
PROPOSED
SHEET 11
PROPOSED
SHEET 12
PROPOSED
SHEET 13
PROPOSED
SHEET 14
PROPOSED
SHEET 15
PROPOSED
SHEET 16
PROPOSED
SHEET 17
PROPOSED
SHEET 18
PROPOSED
SHEET 19
PROPOSED
SHEET 20
PROPOSED
SHEET 21
PROPOSED

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

I TS

LAYOUT

OF 21

DMS

DETAI L

LOCATI ON NO. 10 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 11 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 12 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 13 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 14 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 15 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 16 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 17 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 18 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 19 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 20 SL

LOCATI ON NO. 21 SL

SL 1604 DMS #1 LOC

BLANCO RD SHEET 1 OF 5

PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #2 LOC
EMERALD FOREST DR SHEET 2 OF 5
PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL1604 DMS #3 LOC #12
EMERALD FOREST DR SHEET 3 OF 5
PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #4 LOC #19
NACOGDOCHES RD SHEET 4 OF 5
PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #5 LOC #20
LOOKOUT RD SHEET 5 OF 5

ONE LI NE DI AGRAM US 281

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED

I' TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS
I TS

FI BER OPTI C LEGEND US
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS
DI AGRAMS

COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
COowm
Cowm
Cowm
LAYOUT
LAYOUT
LAYOUT
LAYOUT
LAYOUT
LAYOUT
LAYOUT

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 176

281
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET
SHEET

FAAIFRRIARRK

10 OF
11 OF
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

281
281
281
281
281
281
281

[

AAIRRIRR

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

1604

#6

#12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
25
25
25
25
25
25
25


www.WhitleySiddons.com

OO0O0O00O0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0000O0O00O000O0O0O000O0O0O0000000O000 0 OOooooooooooooooooaad

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983

F % www.WhitleySiddons.com
% i 7/10/2019 BEXAR 0253-04-158 US 281 $2,215,587| CORRIDOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT
\. g T *('
Sheet Title Sheet Title
88 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 8 OF 25 [0 146 17S23-15
89 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 9 OF 25 O 147 17s27-16
90 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 10 OF 25 [0 148 1TS28-16
91 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 11 OF 25 [0 149 1TS29-16
92 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 12 OF 25 [0 150 17TS30-16
93 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 13 OF 25 [0 151 17S31-16
94 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 14 OF 25 [0 152 17s32-16
95 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 15 OF 25 [0 153 1TS33-16
96 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 16 OF 25 [0 154 1TS35-16
97 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 17 OF 25 [0 155 17S36-16
98 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 18 OF 25 [0 156 17TS37-16
99 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 19 OF 25 [0 157 17s38-16
100 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 20 OF 25 [0 158 1TS39-16
101 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 21 OF 25 [0 159 17TSs40-17
102 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 22 OF 25 [0 160 1TS42-16
103 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 23 OF 25 [0 161 17s43-16
104 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 24 OF 25 O 162 1TS44-16
105 PROPOSED | TS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 25 OF 25 [0 163 1TS45-16
106 PROPOSED DMS DETAILS US 281 NB DMS #2 [0 164 STORM WATER POLLUTI ON PREVENTI ON PLAN SW8P
THOUSAND OAKS SHEET 1 OF 2 [0 165 EPIC ENVI RONVMENTAL PERM TS, | SSUES AND
107 PROPOSED DMS DETAILS US 281 SB DMS #3 COMM TMENTS
THOUSAND OAKS SHEET 2 OF 2 [0 166 EPIC ENVI RONMENTAL PERM TS, | SSUES AND
108 D & OML -15 COMM TMENTS
109 D & OM2 - 15 [0 167 EC9-16 SHEET 1 OF 3
110 D & OMB- 15 [0 168 EC9-16 SHEET 2 OF 3
111 D & OWIA - 15 [0 169 EC9-16 SHEET 3 OF 3
112 COSS-FD
113 COSSD SHEET 1 OF 2
114 COSSD SHEET 2 OF 2
115 COSS-73 & Z31-10
116 COSSF
117 DMS-TM 1-16
118 DMS-TM 2-16
119 DMS-TM 3-16
120 ED1- 14
121 ED2- 14
122 ED3- 14
123 ED4- 14
124 ED5- 14
125 ED6- 14
126 ED7- 14
127 ED9- 14
128 ED10- 14
129 ED11-14
130 I TS1-15
131 | TS3-16
132 | TS4-15
133 | TS4A- 15
134 | TS5-15
135 I TS6 - 15
136 | TS7-15
137 |1 TS14-15
138 | TS15-15
139 | TS16-15
140 I TS17-15
141 1 TS18-15
142 1TS19-17
143 |1 TS20- 15
144 |1 TS21-15
145 | TS22- 15

r = Revised Sheet

Total Sheets in Plan Set: 176


www.WhitleySiddons.com

