

Whitley & Siddons * (512)477-9491 * Fax (512)481-1983 www.WhitleySiddons.com

7/10/2019 BEXAR 0253-04-158 US 281 \$2,215,587|CORRIDOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

	Sheet	Title		Sheet	Title
	1	TITLE SHEET		48	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 7 SL 1604
	2	INDEX OF SHEETS			SHEET 7 OF 21
	3	GENERAL NOTES		49	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 8 SL 1604
	3A	GENERAL NOTES			SHEET 8 OF 21
	3B	GENERAL NOTES		50	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 9 SL 1604
	3 C	GENERAL NOTES			SHEET 9 OF 21
	3D	GENERAL NOTES		51	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 10 SL 1604
	3 E	GENERAL NOTES			SHEET 10 OF 21
		GENERAL NOTES		52	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 11 SL 1604
		ESTIMATE & QUANTITY SHEET			SHEET 11 OF 21
		ESTIMATE & QUANTITY SHEET		5.3	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 12 SL 1604
		SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES			SHEET 12 OF 21
		SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES		5.4	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 13 SL 1604
E.		SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES US 281 SHEET 1 OF 2		31	SHEET 13 OF 21
		SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES OF 201 SHEET 1 OF 2		5.5	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 14 SL 1604
		ELECTRICAL SERVICE SUMMARY SHEET 1 OF 1	ш	33	SHEET 14 OF 21
		PROJECT LAYOUT SL 1604 SHEET 1 OF 2		5.6	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 15 SL 1604
		PROJECT LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 2 OF 2	ш	30	SHEET 15 OF 21
		TCP NARRATIVE SHEET 1 OF 2		E 7	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 16 SL 1604
		TCP NARRATIVE SHEET 2 OF 2	ш	57	
				г о	SHEET 16 OF 21
		BC 1 - 14 SHEET 1 OF 12	Ш	30	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 17 SL 1604
		BC 2 - 14 SHEET 2 OF 12		F.0	SHEET 17 OF 21
		BC 3 - 14 SHEET 3 OF 12	ш	59	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 18 SL 1604
		BC 4 - 14 SHEET 4 OF 12			SHEET 18 OF 21
		BC 5 - 14 SHEET 5 OF 12	Ш	60	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 19 SL 1604
		BC 6 - 14 SHEET 6 OF 12		<i>c</i> 1	SHEET 19 OF 21
		BC 7 - 14 SHEET 7 OF 12		61	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 20 SL 1604
		BC 8 - 14 SHEET 8 OF 12			SHEET 20 OF 21
		BC 9 - 14 SHEET 9 OF 12		62	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 21 SL 1604
		BC 10 - 14 SHEET 10 OF 12			SHEET 21 OF 21
		BC 11 - 14 SHEET 11 OF 12		63	PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #1 LOC #6
		BC 12 - 14 SHEET 12 OF 12	_		BLANCO RD SHEET 1 OF 5
		TCP 1-5 - 18		64	PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #2 LOC #12
		TCP 2-4 - 18	_		EMERALD FOREST DR SHEET 2 OF 5
	28	TCP 2-5 - 18	Ш	65	PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL1604 DMS #3 LOC #12
	29	TCP 2-6 - 18	_		EMERALD FOREST DR SHEET 3 OF 5
	30	TCP 5-1 - 18		66	PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #4 LOC #19
	31	TCP 6-1 - 12	_		NACOGDOCHES RD SHEET 4 OF 5
	32	TCP 6-2 - 12	Ш	67	PROPOSED DMS DETAIL SL 1604 DMS #5 LOC #20
	33	TCP 6-4 - 12	_		LOOKOUT RD SHEET 5 OF 5
\sqcup		GF 31 -14	\sqcup		PROPOSED ITS ONE LINE DIAGRAM US 281
		GF 31 DAT-14			PROPOSED ITS FIBER OPTIC LEGEND US 281
		GF 31 MS-17			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 1 OF 11
		SGT 10S31-16			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 2 OF 11
		SGT 11S31-18			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 3 OF 11
		SGT 12S31 -18			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 4 OF 11
		CONNECTIVITY DIAGRAM SL 1604			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 5 OF 11
		CONNECTIVITY DIAGRAM SL 1604			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 6 OF 11
	42	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 1 SL 1604			PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 7 OF 11
_		SHEET 1 OF 21		77	PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 8 OF 11
	43	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 2 SL 1604		78	PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 9 OF 11
		SHEET 2 OF 21		79	PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 10 OF 11
	44	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 3 SL 1604		80	PROPOSED ITS COMM DIAGRAMS SHEET 11 OF 11
		SHEET 3 OF 21		81	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 1 OF 25
	45	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 4 SL 1604		82	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 2 OF 25
_		SHEET 4 OF 21		83	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 3 OF 25
	46	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 5 SL 1604		84	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 4 OF 25
		SHEET 5 OF 21		85	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 5 OF 25
	47	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT LOCATION NO. 6 SL 1604		86	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 6 OF 25
		SHEET 6 OF 21		87	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 7 OF 25



7/10/2019 BEXAR 0253-04-158 US 281 \$2,215,587|CORRIDOR TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

The section of the se							
	Sheet			Sheet	Title ITS23-15		
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 8 OF 25	님				
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 9 OF 25	님		ITS27-16		
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 10 OF 25	片		ITS28-16		
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 11 OF 25			ITS29-16		
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 12 OF 25			ITS30-16		
	93	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 13 OF 25		151	ITS31-16		
	94	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 14 OF 25		152	ITS32-16		
	95	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 15 OF 25		153	ITS33-16		
	96	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 16 OF 25		154	ITS35-16		
	97	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 17 OF 25		155	ITS36-16		
	98	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 18 OF 25		156	ITS37-16		
	99	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 19 OF 25		157	ITS38-16		
	100	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 20 OF 25		158	ITS39-16		
	101	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 21 OF 25		159	ITS40-17		
	102	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 22 OF 25		160	ITS42-16		
	103	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 23 OF 25		161	ITS43-16		
	104	PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 24 OF 25		162	ITS44-16		
		PROPOSED ITS LAYOUT US 281 SHEET 25 OF 25			ITS45-16		
		PROPOSED DMS DETAILS US 281 NB DMS #2			STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN SW3P		
	100	THOUSAND OAKS SHEET 1 OF 2			EPIC ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITS, ISSUES AND		
	107	PROPOSED DMS DETAILS US 281 SB DMS #3		103	COMMITMENTS		
ш	107	THOUSAND OAKS SHEET 2 OF 2		166	EPIC ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITS, ISSUES AND		
	1 0 0	D & OM1 -15	ш	100	COMMITMENTS		
				1.67			
		D & OM2 - 15	H		EC9-16 SHEET 1 OF 3		
		D & OM6-15			EC9-16 SHEET 2 OF 3		
		D & OMVIA - 15		169	EC9-16 SHEET 3 OF 3		
		COSS-FD					
		COSSD SHEET 1 OF 2					
		COSSD SHEET 2 OF 2					
		COSS-Z3 & Z31-10					
	116	COSSF					
	117	DMS-TM-1-16					
	118	DMS-TM-2-16					
	119	DMS-TM-3-16					
	120	ED1-14					
	121	ED2-14					
	122	ED3-14					
	123	ED4-14					
	124	ED5-14					
	125	ED6-14					
	126	ED7-14					
	127	ED9-14					
	128	ED10-14					
	129	ED11-14					
	130	ITS1-15					
	131	ITS3-16					
	132	ITS4-15					
	133	ITS4A-15					
	134	ITS5-15					
		ITS6 - 15					
\Box		ITS7-15					
		ITS14-15					
		ITS15-15					
		ITS16-15					
ī		ITS17-15					
		ITS18-15					
\exists		ITS19-17					
		ITS20-15					
		ITS21-15					
		ITS22-15					
ш	T # 3	11022 10					